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ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2011
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2012 + THE BEST OF 2011 Various1 <P>2 SME 88697937832
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SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2011

FLOOD RELIEF: ARTISTS FOR THE FLOOD APPEAL

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2011

TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 18

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2011

THE ANNUAL 2012

TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100 AUSTRALIAN ALBUMS OF ALL TIME

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2011 + THE BEST OF 2010

MINISTRY OF SOUND: SESSIONS EIGHT

THE ANNUAL 2011

MINISTRY OF SOUND: MAXIMUM BASS PLATINUM

CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2011

SONGS FOR JAPAN

NOW: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2012

ANTHEMS:30 YEARS OF HIP HOP

SO FRESH: SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2011

MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX WINTER 2011

NOW THE HITS OF SPRING 2011

101 HOUSEWORK SONGS

THE GREAT AUSTRALIAN SONGBOOK

100% HITS BEST OF 2011 SUMMER EDITION

MINISTRY OF SOUND: CHILLOUT SESSIONS XIV

CRAVE VOL. 6

MINISTRY OF SOUND THE ANNUAL: 10 YEARS

101 70'S HITS

100% HITS - BEST OF WINTER 2011

NOW: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2011

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX 2012

RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2011

MINISTRY OF SOUND CLUBBERS GUIDE TO SPRING 2011

MINISTRY OF SOUND: SOUND OF DUBSTEP

101 60'S HITS

NOW: THE HITS OF WINTER 2011

WILD REUNION 2011

BLAZIN' 2011

THE NICKELODEON KIDS CHOICE AWARDS 2011

HITS FOR KIDS: POP PARTY 7

ESSENTIAL R&B 2011

MINISTRY OF SOUND: SOUND OF DUBSTEP 2

101 POWER BALLADS

101 ULTIMATE 80'S

NOW: XMAS 2011

THE RAY HADLEY COUNTRY MUSIC COLLECTION VOLUME 2

SO FRESH: A DECADE OF HITS 2001-2010 VOLUME 2

ULTIMATE R&B 2011

THE LOVE JUNKIE 3

THE ROCK ALBUM

MORE 80 FROM THE 80S

FOREVER FRIENDS: MUM IN A MILLION
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Various - Mixed By DJ Havana Brown

Various
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Various - Mixed by DJ Nino Brown
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UTV/UMA

SME

JV/SME

ABC/UMA

JV/UMA

MOS/UMA

ABC/UMA

JV/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

UMA/SME

EMI

MOS/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

WAR

EMI

JV/UMA

WAR

MOS/UMA

UTV/UMA

MOS/UMA

EMI

WAR

EMI

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

EMI

EMI

CSR/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

MOS/UMA

EMI

EMI

EMI

SME

SME

UTV/UMA

SME

SME

UTV/UMA
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<G>

<P>3

<G>

<P>2

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

5335775

88697854462

88697914592

5332396

5333235

MOSA147

5335054

5331647

MOSA134

MOSA119

MOSA146

MOSA125

88697905042

7311782

MOSA130

88697937822

MOSA136

5249883242

0971282

5335720

5249893312

MOSA148

5336431

MOSA135

0821372

5249863912

0981432

MOSA149

MOSA121

MOSA144

MOSA132

0821322

0821432

DNA0115

5332368

88697927952

5336762

5334255

MOSA150

0981372

7301632

7311812

88697973302

88697894932

5336464

88697828692

88697937792

5335368

88697832182
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